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FIRST SEMESTER TIME-TABLE-HTTTC-KUMBA, 2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR (LEVEL 200, 300 and 600) 

 
Ref: 2018/                               /UB/D/HTTTC/DS/HOS/R/AA                                                                          Date: 

N/B: STUDENTS SHOULD PLEASE TAKE NOTE THAT CLASSES WIL BEGIN ON THURSDAY 3rd JANUARY 2019 AT 7:00AM 

 

 

 

Venue/Period 7 :00- 8 :00 8 :00- 9 :00 9 :00- 10 :00 10:00- 11 :00 11 :00- 12 :00 12 :00- 1 :00 Break 1 :30-3 :30 3 :30-5 :30 

Day Venue H.C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

GF08 27 EPE601 EPE201 EPE301  EPE203 EPE603 

GF07 24 LAW601 LAW201 LAW301  LAW203 LAW603 

FF01 20 HEC601 HEC201 HEC301  HEC203 HEC603 

FF02 24 CSI601 CSG203 CSI301  CSG205 CSI603 

FF03 18 ATC601  ATA601   ATB601 

FF04 17 ICT601  ITE301   ICT603 

FF05 17 BC0601 BCO201 BCO301  BCO203 BCO603 

FF06 17 MAC601 MAC201 MAC603  MEC201 MMK601 

SF01 25 WST601 WWO201 WWO301  WWO203 WST603 

SF02 31 GAC603  GAC605   MRE601 

SF03 20 EDU607  MMK301   EDU605 

SF04 17 FCT601 FCT201 FCT301  FCT203 FCT603 

EXT01 47 ADC609 ADC205 ADC303  ADC201 ADC605 

EXT02 47 THM601 THM201 THM301  THM203 THM605 

EXT03 47   ADC603   GAC609 

EXT04 47 MEG601 MEG201 MEG301  MEG203 MEG603 

CH 55   THM603   HEC309 

BH 400 EDT201 ENP300   CVE100 EDT203 

AT 500 EDT301 EDT601 MAE601  EDT601  

AP   SPT SPT SPT  SPT SPT 
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Venue/Period 7 :00- 8 :00 8 :00- 9 :00 9 :00- 10 :00 10:00- 11 :00 11 :00- 12 :00 12 :00- 1 :00 Break 1 :30-3 :30 3 :30-5 :30 

Day Venue H.

C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

GF08 27 EPE303 EPE205 EPE605  ELN307 EPE607 

GF07 24 LWT303 LAW205 LAW605  LWT305 CSI607 

FF01 20 HEC303 HEC205 HEC605  HEC305 HEC607 

FF02 24 CSI303 CSG207 CSI605  CSI307 ICT609 

FF03 18 MEA301 CSI603 ICT607  ITE305 FCT205 

FF04 17 ITE303 ICT605 CSI305  ELT307 HEC205 

FF05 17 BC0303 BCO605 BCO607  BCO305 BCO609 

FF06 17 MRE303 MMK201 MRE605  MMK301 MRE607 

SF01 25 WWO303 WST605 WST607  WWO305 WST609 

SF02 31 MEC203 MRE603 ADC315  MRE307 MEC601 

SF03 20 MEC300 MMK603 MRE305  MEG305 ADC311 

SF04 17 FCT303 FCT205 FCT605  FCT305 FCT607 

EXT01 47 ADC305 ADC203 ADC611  ADC309 ADC601 

EXT02 47 THM303 THM205 THM609  THM305 THM307 

EXT03 47 ADC209 ADC607 ATB600  LAW211 ADC207 

EXT04 47 MEG303 MEG605 MEM601  MEA303 MEA603 

CH 55  THM607 GAC607   MMT201 

BH 400 MAE201 EDT303 PHE201  CSG201  

AT 500 ADG601    EDT603  

AP   SPT SPT SPT  SPT SPT 
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Venue/Period 7 :00- 8 :00 8 :00- 9 :00 9 :00- 10 :00 10:00- 11 :00 11 :00- 12 :00 12 :00- 1 :00 Break 1 :30-3 :30 3 :30-5 :30 

Day Venue H.C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

GF08 27 ELT609 EPE201 EPE305  EPE203 ELN609 

GF07 24 LAW607 LAW207 LWT307  LAW209 LAW621 

FF01 20 HEC609 SEF201 HEC307  HEC309 HEC311 

FF02 24 CSG609 CSG203 CSI301  CSG205 CSI303 

FF03 18 MEA603 ITE309 ITE307  ICT601 ITE303 

FF04 17 ICT611 CSI309 ICT615  CSI601 FCT207 

FF05 17 WST611 BCO201 BCO601  BCO301 BCO603 

FF06 17 MRE609 MAC201 MMK305  MAC601 MAC603 

SF01 25 LAW627 WWO201 WST601  WWO301 WST603 

SF02 31 GAC603 GAC607 MMK605  EDU605 MRE601 

SF03 20 BCO307 MAC303 MRE303  ATE601 ATC601 

SF04 17 FCT609 FCT307 FCT309  FCT311 FCT313 

EXT01 47 ADC307 ADC311 ADC315  LAW313 ADC205 

EXT02 47 THM309 THM201 THM301  THM303 THM203 

EXT03 47 THM601 ICT613 CSI611  ADC609 LAW301 

EXT04 47 MEM603 MEA605 MEG301  MEG601 MEG603 

CH 55 MEC301 THM311 LAW609  LWT309 GAC605 

BH 400 ENG100  ADT201    

AT 500        

AP   SPT SPT SPT  SPT SPT 
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Venue/Period 7 :00- 8 :00 8 :00- 9 :00 9 :00- 10 :00 10:00- 11 :00 11 :00- 12 :00 12 :00- 1 :00 Break 1 :30-3 :30 3 :30-5 :30 

Day Venue H.C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 

GF08 27 EPE601 EPE205 LAW603  EPE305 EPE603 

GF07 24 LAW601 LAW203 LAW205  LWT303 LAW605 

FF01 20 HEC601 HEC201 HEC203  HEC313 HEC605 

FF02 24 CSI603 CSG207 HEC603  CSI305 CSI605 

FF03 18 ATA601  FCT603  MEG303 HEC301 

FF04 17 ICT603  MRE603  ITE305 ICT605 

FF05 17 BC0605 BCO203 ATB601  BCO303 BCO607 

FF06 17 MMK601 MEC201 MMK201  MEC300 MRE605 

SF01 25 WST605 WWO203   WWO303 WST607 

SF02 31 GAC609  MMK603  MRE305 FCT303 

SF03 20 EDU607  EDU609   LWT305 

SF04 17 FCT601 FCT201 FCT203  FCT301 FCT605 

EXT01 47 ADC603 ADC201 ADC203  ADC303 ADC607 

EXT02 47 THM605 THM205 THM607  THM305 THM609 

EXT03 47 FCT311  ADC605   ADC305 

EXT04 47 MEG605 MEG201 MEG203  MEA301  

CH 55 HEC311     THM307 

BH 400 EDT201 ENP300 CVE100  ENG100 EDT203 

AT 500 EDT301 EDT601 MAE601  EDT601  

AP   SPT SPT SPT  SPT SPT 
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H.C: HALL CAPACITY 

BH: BANQUET HALL 

CH: CONFERENCE HALL (SONAC) 

AT: AMPHI THEATRE (CCAS) 

 

Venue/Period 7 :00- 8 :00 8 :00- 9 :00 9 :00- 10 :00 10:00- 11 :00 11 :00- 12 :00 12 :00- 1 :00 Break 1 :30-3 :30 3 :30-5 :30 

Day Venue H.C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday 

GF08 27 EPE303 EPE605 EPE607  ELN307 ELT609 

GF07 24 LWT307 LAW207 LAW621  LWT309 ELN609 

FF01 20 HEC303 HEC205 HEC607  HEC305 HEC609 

FF02 24 CSI307 CSI607 CSI609  CSI309 CSI611 

FF03 18 MEA303 MEA603 EPE301  ADC207 HEC307 

FF04 17 ITE307 ICT607 ICT609  ITE309 ICT611 

FF05 17 BC0305 BCO609 WST611  BCO307 BCO309 

FF06 17 MMK301 MMK605 MEC601  MEC301 LAW301 

SF01 25 WWO305 WST609 LAW209  ELT307 FCT309 

SF02 31 MEC203 ATB600 ATE601    

SF03 20 MRE307 MRE607 MRE609   MAC303 

SF04 17 FCT305 FCT607 FCT607  FCT307 FCT609 

EXT01 47 ADC309 ADC611 ADC601  ADC307 ADC311 

EXT02 47 THM309 LAW607 THM311   LAW627 

EXT03 47 ADC209 FCT207 MMK305    

EXT04 47 MEG305 MEM601 MEM603   MEA605 

CH 55 SEF201 LAW211 MMT201   LAW609 

BH  MAE201  PHE201  CSG201 ADT201 

AT 500 ADG601 EDT303   EDT603  


